FASE 2 ZONAL ALEVIN ALMERIA

ALMERIA, 2/5/2021

Prueba 18
02/05/2021 - 18:43

Masc., 100m Espalda

Alevin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 LOPEZ GOMEZ, Raul

3 ALCALA SHUKOQV, Alejandro

4 COTILLAS LOPEZ, Mario

5 PADILLA VARGAS, Alberto

6 MALDONADO BAKKASS, Carlos
7 LORENZO VISHNYAKOQV, Daniel

AN

07
07
07
08
08
08

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum

1:30.08
1:22.29
1:11.70
1:16.54
1:22.81
1:46.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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